
SNOWFLAKE SKI CLUB LARGE HILL COMPETION 

Snowflake Ski Club 
February 2, 2024 - Westby, WI 

Ind. Special Jumping 

Results 

Jury Judges 

Technical Delegate A Dan Sydow Hill Conditions 

Jessica Jerome B Alana Maki-Foust Temp 

Chief of Competition C Steve Sydow Wind 

Craig Buras D Dan Mattoon K-Point / Hill Size 

Asst Technical Delegate E Scott McGuire Meter Value 

Matt Laue Jury Distance 

Speed Distance Judge Scores 
Rank I Bib I Name/ Club (km/h) (m) I pts 

US Cup Male 

1 6 
LARSON, ISAAC 105.5 55.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 
Ishpeming 92.0 31.2 14.5 14.5 15.S 14.5 15.0 

2 5 
PHILLIPS, TYLER 95.5 37.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 
Park City 89.0 25.8 13.5 14.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 

3 2 
NICHOLS, ISAK 95.0 36.6 15.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 14.5 
Norge Ski Club 90.0 27.6 15.0 13.5 13.5 14.5 14.5 

4 1 
LARSON, JACOB 82.0 13.2 13.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 
St. Paul Ski Club 91.0 29.4 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 

5 3 
NICHOLS, LIAM 84.0 16.8 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 
Norge Ski Club 83.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.S 

6 4 
KROTZ, NATHAN 80.0 9.6 13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 
Minneapolis Ski Club 75.0 0.6 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 

SENIOR CLASS MALE 

1 15 
JEVNE, FREDRIK 113.5 69.9 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 
Norway 107.0 58.2 16.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 15.0 

2 8 
FRIBERG, CHRISTIAN 108.0 60.0 18.0 17.S 18.0 17.5 17.0 
St. Paul Ski Club 105.0 54.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 

3 12 
GRAVERMOEN, OLE GUDBRAND 105.0 54.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 
Norway 108.0 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 

4 10 
OLSBY, ESPEN 95.0 36.6 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 
Norway 95.0 36.6 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 

5 14 
HOLT, OLE HENNING 87.0 22.2 14.0 14.0 12.5 14.5 14.0 
Norway 94.0 34.8 15.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 

6 7 
LEUXE, TIM 78.0 6.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 
France 82.0 13.2 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.0 

7 13 
HEIMDAHL, MAGNUS 

Norway 

7 11 
BIENEK, DAVID 

Norway 

7 9 
KOCHER, SHANE 

No Club 

Hill Data 

Warm 

30 F 

ESE 10 MPH 

108M / 118M 

1.8 Pts/M 

112M 

Style I 
Round 

Points Total 

47.5 103.0 
44.0 75.2 
45.0 82.5 
41.5 67.3 
42.5 79.1 
42.5 70.1 
43.5 56.7 
44.5 73.9 
42.0 58.8 
42.5 57.5 
42.0 51.6 
42.0 42.6 

47.5 117.4 
47.5 105.7 
53.0 113.0 
52.5 107.1 
51.0 105.6 
52.0 112.0 
46.5 83.1 
46.0 82.6 
42.0 64.2 
47.0 81.8 
41.5 47.5 
43.5 56.7 

Total 

178.2 

149.8 

149.2 

130.6 

116.3 

94.2 

223.1 

220.1 

217.6 

165.7 

146.0 

104.2 
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